
Well Name: GM 542-28
Surface Location: GM 323-28 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5476.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1614740.40 2262193.40 39.49209 -108.11469 2A02

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 (24' RKB) mab)
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ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

1281.51 1368.57 37.46 53.09 236.49 314.88 393.79 393.79 Hold 37.46° Inc, 53.09° Az
2411.98 2792.67 37.46 53.09 756.60 1007.40 1259.88 1259.88 Start Drop -1.50°/100
4735.00 5289.80 0.00 0.00 1229.57 1637.16 2047.47 2047.47 Vertical
4835.00 5389.80 0.00 0.00 1229.57 1637.16 2047.47 2047.47 Top Gas
6785.00 7339.80 0.00 0.00 1229.57 1637.16 2047.47 2047.47 TD at 7339.80
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.01°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51996.7snT

Dip Angle: 65.65°
Date: 4/8/2014

Model: IGRF2005-10

T
M

Project: GV 28-06S-096W
Site: GM 323-28 Pad
Well: GM 542-28

Design #1 08Apr14 mab

100' Hardline



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

25 June, 2014

Plan: Design #1 08Apr14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 28-06S-096W

GM 323-28 Pad

GM 542-28 - Slot 2A02

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 542-28 - Slot 2A02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 542-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 08Apr14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 28-06S-096W, 28-06S-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GM 323-28 Pad

Map

-1.65 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,614,757.30 usft

2,262,158.50 usft

0.00 usft

39.49213

-108.11482

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 542-28 - Slot 2A02

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,614,740.40 usft

2,262,193.40 usft

5,476.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.49209

-108.11470

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 4/8/2014 10.01 65.65 51,997

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 08Apr14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

53.090.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

53.090.003.003.00314.88236.491,281.5153.0937.461,368.57

0.000.000.000.001,007.40756.602,411.9853.0937.462,792.67

180.000.00-1.501.501,637.161,229.574,735.000.000.005,289.80

0.000.000.000.001,637.161,229.574,835.000.000.005,389.80 Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 542-28

0.000.000.000.001,637.161,229.576,785.000.000.007,339.80
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 542-28 - Slot 2A02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 542-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 08Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,262,193.401,614,740.40 39.49209 -108.11470

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,262,193.401,614,740.40 39.49209 -108.11470

Start Build 3.00

200.00 2.40 199.98 1.01 1.3453.09 2,262,194.771,614,741.36 39.49209 -108.11469

400.00 8.40 399.00 12.30 16.3853.09 2,262,210.131,614,752.22 39.49212 -108.11464

600.00 14.40 594.96 36.03 47.9853.09 2,262,242.391,614,775.03 39.49219 -108.11453

800.00 20.40 785.72 71.93 95.7853.09 2,262,291.211,614,809.54 39.49229 -108.11436

1,000.00 26.40 969.19 119.61 159.2653.09 2,262,356.031,614,855.37 39.49242 -108.11413

1,200.00 32.40 1,143.35 178.54 237.7353.09 2,262,436.161,614,912.02 39.49258 -108.11385

1,368.57 37.46 1,281.51 236.49 314.8853.09 2,262,514.941,614,967.71 39.49274 -108.11358

Hold 37.46° Inc, 53.09° Az

1,400.00 37.46 1,306.46 247.97 330.1653.09 2,262,530.551,614,978.75 39.49277 -108.11353

1,418.57 37.46 1,321.20 254.75 339.1953.09 2,262,539.771,614,985.27 39.49279 -108.11349

9 5/8"

1,600.00 37.46 1,465.23 321.01 427.4253.09 2,262,629.871,615,048.96 39.49297 -108.11318

1,800.00 37.46 1,623.99 394.05 524.6853.09 2,262,729.181,615,119.17 39.49317 -108.11284

2,000.00 37.46 1,782.75 467.10 621.9453.09 2,262,828.501,615,189.39 39.49337 -108.11249

2,141.41 37.46 1,895.00 518.74 690.7053.09 2,262,898.721,615,239.03 39.49351 -108.11225

Top of "G" Sand

2,200.00 37.46 1,941.51 540.14 719.2053.09 2,262,927.811,615,259.60 39.49357 -108.11215

2,267.38 37.46 1,995.00 564.75 751.9653.09 2,262,961.271,615,283.25 39.49364 -108.11203

Base of "G" Sand

2,400.00 37.46 2,100.27 613.19 816.4553.09 2,263,027.131,615,329.81 39.49377 -108.11180

2,600.00 37.46 2,259.03 686.23 913.7153.09 2,263,126.441,615,400.02 39.49397 -108.11146

2,792.67 37.46 2,411.98 756.60 1,007.4053.09 2,263,222.121,615,467.66 39.49417 -108.11113

Start Drop -1.50°/100

2,800.00 37.35 2,417.80 759.27 1,010.9753.09 2,263,225.761,615,470.23 39.49417 -108.11111

3,000.00 34.35 2,579.90 829.60 1,104.6153.09 2,263,321.381,615,537.84 39.49437 -108.11078

3,200.00 31.35 2,747.90 894.74 1,191.3453.09 2,263,409.951,615,600.45 39.49455 -108.11047

3,400.00 28.35 2,921.36 954.51 1,270.9253.09 2,263,491.211,615,657.90 39.49471 -108.11019

3,600.00 25.35 3,099.78 1,008.74 1,343.1353.09 2,263,564.951,615,710.03 39.49486 -108.10994

3,800.00 22.35 3,282.68 1,057.30 1,407.7853.09 2,263,630.971,615,756.70 39.49499 -108.10971

4,000.00 19.35 3,469.57 1,100.04 1,464.6953.09 2,263,689.081,615,797.78 39.49511 -108.10951

4,142.64 17.21 3,605.00 1,126.90 1,500.4553.09 2,263,725.601,615,823.60 39.49518 -108.10938

Mesaverde

4,200.00 16.35 3,659.92 1,136.84 1,513.6953.09 2,263,739.121,615,833.16 39.49521 -108.10933

4,400.00 13.35 3,853.22 1,167.61 1,554.6753.09 2,263,780.961,615,862.74 39.49529 -108.10919

4,600.00 10.35 4,048.94 1,192.27 1,587.4953.09 2,263,814.481,615,886.44 39.49536 -108.10907

4,800.00 7.35 4,246.54 1,210.74 1,612.0953.09 2,263,839.591,615,904.19 39.49541 -108.10898

5,000.00 4.35 4,445.48 1,222.97 1,628.3853.09 2,263,856.231,615,915.95 39.49545 -108.10893

5,200.00 1.35 4,645.21 1,228.94 1,636.3253.09 2,263,864.341,615,921.69 39.49546 -108.10890

5,289.80 0.00 4,735.00 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

Vertical

5,389.80 0.00 4,835.00 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

5,400.00 0.00 4,845.20 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

5,600.00 0.00 5,045.20 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

5,800.00 0.00 5,245.20 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

6,000.00 0.00 5,445.20 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

6,200.00 0.00 5,645.20 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

6,400.00 0.00 5,845.20 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

6,600.00 0.00 6,045.20 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 542-28 - Slot 2A02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 542-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 08Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,744.80 0.00 6,190.00 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

Cameo Coals

6,800.00 0.00 6,245.20 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

7,000.00 0.00 6,445.20 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

7,200.00 0.00 6,645.20 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

7,239.80 0.00 6,685.00 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

Rollins SS

7,339.80 0.00 6,785.00 1,229.57 1,637.160.00 2,263,865.201,615,922.30 39.49546 -108.10889

TD at 7339.80 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 542-28 4,835.00 1,615,922.30 2,263,865.201,229.57 1,637.160.00 0.00 39.49546 -108.10889

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,321.201,418.57 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,141.41 Top of "G" Sand1,895.00

2,267.38 Base of "G" Sand1,995.00

4,142.64 Mesaverde3,605.00

5,389.80 Approx. Top Gas4,835.00

6,744.80 Cameo Coals6,190.00

7,239.80 Rollins SS6,685.00

7,339.80 TD6,785.00
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 542-28 - Slot 2A02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5500.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 28-06S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 323-28 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 542-28Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 08Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

1,368.57 1,281.51 236.49 314.88 Hold 37.46° Inc, 53.09° Az

2,792.67 2,411.98 756.60 1,007.40 Start Drop -1.50°/100

5,289.80 4,735.00 1,229.57 1,637.16 Vertical

5,389.80 4,835.00 1,229.57 1,637.16 Top Gas

7,339.80 6,785.00 1,229.57 1,637.16 TD at 7339.80
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